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27.
28.
29.

Position

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant - Exempt

Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Accountant Il
Accountant Il
Accountant Il
Accountant Il
Accountant Il
Accountant Il - Exempt
Accountant Il
Accountant Il
Accountant Il

Fiscal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist

Administrative Secretary Ill -

Confidential

Fiscal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff

Fiscal Services Staff

Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff
Fiscal Services Staff

Fiscal Services Staff

Total Wages

$132,727
$127,855
$125,793
$117,332
$116,450
$105,910
$104,413
$96,824
$96,308
$89,912
$88,108
$86,104
$85,284
$82,606
$79,061
$78,848
$72,376
$70,070
$62,956
$62,089
$60,649
$59,713
$59,369
$59,308
$49,503

$49,469
$44,401
$41,473

$5,059



