	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Accountant		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$132,727
2.	Senior Accountant - Exempt		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$127,855
3.	Senior Accountant		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$125,793
4.	Senior Accountant		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$117,332
5.	Senior Accountant		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$116,450
6.	Senior Accountant		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$105,910
7.	Senior Accountant		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$104,413
8.	Accountant II		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$96,824
9.	Accountant II		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$96,308
10.	Accountant II		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$89,912
11.	Accountant II		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$88,108
12.	Accountant II		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$86,104
13.	Accountant II - Exempt		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$85,284
14.	Accountant II		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$82,606
15.	Accountant II		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$79,061
16.	Accountant II		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$78,848
17.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$72,376
18.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$70,070
19.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$62,956
20.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$62,089
21.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$60,649
22.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$59,713
23.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$59,369
24.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$59,308
25.	Administrative Secretary III - Confidential		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$49,503
26.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$49,469
27.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$44,401
28.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$41,473
29.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fiscal Services Staff	\$5,059